
 
 

Class Moderators, Communication & Events 
 
 
Class Moderators Communication Class Events 
FRESHMEN   
Mrs. Caroline Adolph ’01  
(cadolph@johncarroll.org)  
 
Ms. Hannah Jacques ’13 
(hjacques@johncarroll.org)  

To receive class-specific 
Remind messages, text 
@25patriots to 81010 
 
Join The John Carroll 
School Class of 
2025 Facebook group  

Class breakfasts, service 
opportunities, retreat to the 
Basilica, end of year trip 
 
We are planning to kick off 
the fun with a Freshman 
Class Dinner on October 12! 
 

SOPHOMORES   
Mrs. Kristen Kirkpatrick  
(kkirkpatrick@johncarroll.org)  
 
Ms. Lindsey McCumber 
(lmccumber@johncarroll.org) 
 

To receive class-specific 
Remind messages, text 
@24patriots to 81010 
 
Join The John Carroll 
School Class of 
2024 Facebook group  

Class dinner, trivia challenge, 
service projects, small group 
retreats and an end of year 
trip 
 
 

JUNIORS   
Mr. Erik Fabriziani  
(efabriziani@johncarroll.org)  
 
Mrs. Kelly Smith 
(ksmith@johncarroll.org) 
 

To receive class-specific 
Remind messages, text 
@23patriots to 81010 
 
Join The John Carroll 
School Class of 
2023 Facebook group  

Junior retreat, class 
breakfasts, college planning, 
Ring Mass and Dance 
 
 

SENIORS   
Mr. Larry Hensley  
(lhensley@johncarroll.org) 
 
Ms. Hayley Howe 
(hhowe@johncarroll.org)  

To receive class-specific 
Remind messages, text 
@22patriots to 81010 
 
Join The John Carroll 
School Class of 
2022 Facebook group  

Senior Unity Day, DC Class 
Trip, Senior Retreat, Senior 
Showcase, Prom, 
Baccalaureate and 
Graduation 
 
 

 
All families should: 

• Join the main John Carroll Remind group by texting @jcpatriots to 81010  
• Set Remind notification preferences at Remind.com or via the Remind app. Click here 

for more information.  
• Join The John Carroll School Parents Facebook group. 

 


